
1200 Sunnyside Ave. • 3150 Haworth Hall • Lawrence, KS 66045

PHONE: (785)-864-4780 FAX: (785)-864-5728 
EMAIL: orderkucrl@ku.edu WEBSITE: kucrl.ku.edu

CUSTOMER CONTACT INFORMATION:

Name Organization

Address City/State/Zip

Phone # E-Mail

BILLING INFORMATION (if different from above):

Name Organization

Address City/State/Zip

Phone # E-Mail

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Name on card

Expiration date Security Code 

Credit Card # (VISA, MASTERCARD, OR AMERICAN EXPRESS)

ORDER INFORMATION:

DATE DATE NEEDED BY

Purchase Order #

ORDER
FORM

Page 1 of 2 • for PHYSICAL book orders
 (See separate order form for ebooks) 



Payment Calculations

Subtotal
Sales Tax - 9.05% 
*KS Sales Tax is only added on orders shipped    
 within KS. 
Shipping & Handling 
*Shipping & Handling cost is 10% or $5 -  
 whichever is greater

Extra Shipping Charges 
*Extra shipping charges are applied if expedited  
 shipping is required

Order Total

Content Enhacement 
Coil Bound
Recall Routine 
Scientific Argumentation Routine 
Survey Routine 
Teaching Cause & Effect 
Teaching Cross-Curricular Argumentation
Teaching Decision-Making

Price           Qty         Total       

$18

$30  

$30
$30 
$30    

Learning Strategy: Reading Price           Qty         Total       

Coil Bound
Paraphrasing Strategy
Self-Questioning Strategy
Understanding Academic Language
Visual Imagery Strategy
Word Identification Strategy

$20

$22 

$30
$22 

$22   

Learning Strategy: Strategic Math Price           Qty         Total       

Level 1 Instructors Manuals
Coil Bound
Addition Facts 0 to 9
Addition Facts 10 to 18
Subtraction Facts 0 to 9
Subtraction Facts 10 to 18
Multiplication Facts 0 to 81
Division Facts 0 to 81
Place Value: Discovering Tens and Ones

Level 2 Instructors Manuals

Coil Bound
Addition with Regrouping
Addition Within 20
Multiplication with Regrouping:  
Partial Products
Multiplication with Regrouping: 
Standard Algorithm
Subtraction with Regrouping

Extra Pig Dice
Addition 0 to 9
Addition 0 to 18
Addition with Regrouping
Division Facts 0 to 81
Multiplication Facts 0 to 81
Place Value: Discovering Tens and Ones
Subtraction 0 to 9
Subtraction 10 to 18
Subtraction with Regrouping

$25

$25 
$25
$30 
$30

$30
$30

$30

$36 

$36 

$36

$3 
$3
$3Learning Strategy: Studying Price           Qty         Total       

Coil Bound
Listening & Note-Taking Strategy $22

Learning Strategy: Writing  
(Instructor Manual Price           Qty         Total       

Coil Bound
EDIT Strategy 
Fundamentals in Sentence Writing 
Strategy
Paragraph Writing Strategy
Proficiency in Sentence Writing 
Strategy

$18

$25 
$30

$30 

Price           Qty         Total       

$30

$18

$3 

$3
$3

ORDER FORM
Page 2 of 2 • for PHYSICAL book orders

(See separate order form for ebooks) 

$3
$3
$3

kucrl.ku.edu SUBMIT ORDER
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